RETRA454 - KIDS' STORMFORCE - THERMAL HOODED JACKET

RETRA454 KIDS' STORMFORCE - THERMAL HOODED JACKET ((JTIE9

SPECIFIKACIJA VELIKOSTI (CM)

Kom./®

Dolzina telesa (A)
Sirina prsnega kosa (B)
Dolzina rokava (C)

BARVE:

Black Classic Red Navy
| | |

3/4

47
38
39

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

THERMO REGATTA
cuaro PROFESSIONAL

GLAVNE ZNACILNOSTI

60 g/m?

Fabric Information

Lightweight Polyamide fabric
Durable water repellent finish
Polyester taffeta lining

Lightweight Thermo-Guard insulation

100 GSM body insulation wadding weight

Special Features

Easily compressible

Inner zip guard

Stretch binding to hood opening, cuffs and hem
2 zipped lower pockets

Insulated grown on hood

Reflective trim at lower back

Concealed internal side seam zipped embroidery access

Drzava izvora:

Bangladesh
5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12
8 8 8 8
50 52 56 60
41 43 46 48
43 47 52 56

. Royal Blue

32

64
51
61

34

68
53
65

WATER
REPELLENT
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